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12 Night Northern Europe & Baltic Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Spirit
Date Sunday, 14 July 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Reykjavik to Southampton
Prices from £495 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£5940 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 14/07/2024 Reykjavik Embark, Depart: 19:00

Mon 15/07/2024 Patreksfjordur Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 16/07/2024 Akureyri Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 17/07/2024 Seydisfjordur Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 23:00

Thu 18/07/2024 Djupivogur Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 19/07/2024 Day At Sea

Sat 20/07/2024 Greencastle (Londonderry) Arrive: 08:30, Depart: 19:00

Sun 21/07/2024 Killybegs Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 22/07/2024 Galway Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 23/07/2024 Bantry Arrive: 06:45, Depart: 22:00

Wed 24/07/2024 Cobh Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Thu 25/07/2024 Day At Sea

Fri 26/07/2024 Southampton Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £5940 Panorama Suite (PA) £6660

Classic Veranda Suite (CV) £7470 Superior Veranda Suite (SV) £7830

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DX) £8190 Silver Suite (SL) £11700

Silver Suite (2 bedrooms) with large (S2) £17640 Royal Suite (1 bedroom) with 2 veran (R1) £16020

Royal Suite (2 bedrooms) with 2 vera (R2) £23400 Grand Suite (1 bedroom) with veranda (G1) £18720

Grand Suite (2 bedrooms) with verand (G2) £26100 Owner's Suite (1 bedroom) with large (O1) £23130
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Categories continued ...

Owner's Suite (2 bedrooms) with larg (O2) £29250

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


